(An Autonomous Institution Registered Under Trust Act. Of 1882 / Sec 8 Rac. Incorporated Under Ministry Of Corporate Affairs Government Of India) RECISTERED LINDER MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND REGISTERED GOVERNMENT NCT. NEW DELHI © C.R. REGD. BY MHRD, DEPT OF HIGHER EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ○ INTERNATIONAL ACCREDITATION ORGANIZATION (IAO) U.S.A ENTREPRENEURSHIP, GOVT. OF INDIA

SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT (MSMED) MSMES COVT OF INDIA NGO DARPAN / NITI AAYOG GOVT OF INDIA ○ IN ASSOCIATION WITH: QCI (QUALITY COUNCIL OF INDIA) AN IAF ISO 9001:2015 / 29990: 2010 CERTIFIED ORGANIZATIONS















PAYMENT RECEIPT

(CENTER INSPECTION CHARGES)

	Receipt No	2022112	Date	Э	07-06-2022	
Name	ROHINI		Institute	BIHAR JANHIT NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING INSTITUTE		-
Address	Sitamarhi		City	Sitamarhi		
Phone	9060217327		E-Mail	lail bpesbihar@gmail.com		

PAYMENT DETAILS

Trans. ID	Mode	Discount	Amount					
23164745	23164745	₹15600.00	₹0.00					
ZERO RUPEES ONLY								

DISCOUNT DETAILS

Discount Code	% Percentage	Discount Amount	Total Amount
598835	100	₹15600.00	₹15,600.00

NOTE

- 1) Payment is Non Refundable.
- 2) If you have any query, call us at +91-9711136937.



Ground Floor, Street No. 9, Blk-C, Janta Vihar, Village Mukandpur, North West Delhi, India-110042









